
Brock CHC Board Meeting Dates 
 

Date Time Location 
Thursday, September 28, 2023 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 7:00 pm 720 Simcoe Street, School Library 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 (tbd) 7:00 pm 39 Cameron Street W., Cannington 

 


